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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/10/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/10/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15037689 Date: 2015-09-10 00:17:01 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 5 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037690 Date: 2015-09-10 00:47:39 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 31 WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037691 Date: 2015-09-10 00:53:15 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 55 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037692 Date: 2015-09-10 01:09:10 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 10 GRAFTON ST #32

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037693 Date: 2015-09-10 01:11:20 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 55 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037694 Date: 2015-09-10 01:18:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 1 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037695 Date: 2015-09-10 01:29:37 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ARLINGTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037696 Date: 2015-09-10 01:32:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CENTRE ST & SPRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037697 Date: 2015-09-10 01:36:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: POPLAR ST & BASSWOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037698 Date: 2015-09-10 01:48:46 Type: M/V STOP



Location: CORBETT RD & MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037699 Date: 2015-09-10 01:50:56 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037700 Date: 2015-09-10 01:52:37 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037701 Date: 2015-09-10 01:58:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRUCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037702 Date: 2015-09-10 01:58:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S BROADWAY & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037703 Date: 2015-09-10 02:02:56 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FALLS BRIDGE / null

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037704 Date: 2015-09-10 02:11:45 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 29 SAXONIA AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037705 Date: 2015-09-10 02:26:30 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 3 WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037706 Date: 2015-09-10 03:05:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037707 Date: 2015-09-10 03:07:51 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: HOLLY ST & MARION AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037708 Date: 2015-09-10 03:12:36 Type: ALARMS

Location: 809 SPORTS BAR / 170 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037709 Date: 2015-09-10 03:20:44 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 28 PLEASANT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037710 Date: 2015-09-10 03:44:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AVON ST & BELMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037711 Date: 2015-09-10 04:03:32 Type: ALARMS

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037712 Date: 2015-09-10 04:32:59 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037713 Date: 2015-09-10 05:47:16 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 1 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037714 Date: 2015-09-10 05:59:09 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 163 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037715 Date: 2015-09-10 06:02:49 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 14 BEACON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037716 Date: 2015-09-10 06:05:50 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 15 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037717 Date: 2015-09-10 06:24:29 Type: ALARMS

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037718 Date: 2015-09-10 06:30:28 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 2-4 PLISCH WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037719 Date: 2015-09-10 06:50:13 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 39 THOREAU WAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037720 Date: 2015-09-10 07:06:49 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037721 Date: 2015-09-10 07:08:38 Type: ALARMS

Location: MINAYA MEAT MARKET / 100 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037722 Date: 2015-09-10 07:11:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LORING ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037723 Date: 2015-09-10 07:13:17 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 55 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037724 Date: 2015-09-10 07:14:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CANAL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037725 Date: 2015-09-10 07:22:02 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 74 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037726 Date: 2015-09-10 07:28:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 275 BAILEY ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037727 Date: 2015-09-10 07:30:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 274 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037728 Date: 2015-09-10 07:37:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SHAWSHEEN RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037729 Date: 2015-09-10 07:39:21 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 44 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037730 Date: 2015-09-10 07:50:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037731 Date: 2015-09-10 07:51:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037732 Date: 2015-09-10 07:52:59 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: CONGREGATION ANSHA SHOLUM / 411 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037733 Date: 2015-09-10 07:55:22 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037734 Date: 2015-09-10 08:19:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CARVER ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037735 Date: 2015-09-10 08:20:18 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 19 SHERIDAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037736 Date: 2015-09-10 08:32:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S BROADWAY & SHATTUCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037737 Date: 2015-09-10 08:32:59 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 44 EUTAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037738 Date: 2015-09-10 08:36:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037739 Date: 2015-09-10 08:38:49 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: JACKSON LUMBER OFFICE/MILL / 245 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037740 Date: 2015-09-10 08:41:26 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 59 EUTAW ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037741 Date: 2015-09-10 08:53:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037742 Date: 2015-09-10 09:12:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 354 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037743 Date: 2015-09-10 09:15:41 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: JJ COMPUTER REPAIR / 311 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037744 Date: 2015-09-10 09:18:09 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: 18 BYRON AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037745 Date: 2015-09-10 09:33:31 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 2 APPLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037746 Date: 2015-09-10 09:38:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 2XH437 / 222 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037748 Date: 2015-09-10 09:52:57 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: DELMONT RESD / 35 COMMON ST #APTG30

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037747 Date: 2015-09-10 09:53:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 45 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037749 Date: 2015-09-10 10:11:33 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: BRADFORD ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037751 Date: 2015-09-10 10:18:54 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 22 IRENE ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037750 Date: 2015-09-10 10:20:51 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 113 GARDEN ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037752 Date: 2015-09-10 10:25:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037753 Date: 2015-09-10 10:27:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037754 Date: 2015-09-10 10:29:43 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 64 HAMPSHIRE ST #APT1B



Incident #: 15037755 Date: 2015-09-10 10:39:14 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 55 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037756 Date: 2015-09-10 10:40:08 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 75 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037757 Date: 2015-09-10 10:45:43 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 186 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037758 Date: 2015-09-10 10:48:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037759 Date: 2015-09-10 10:52:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037760 Date: 2015-09-10 11:07:25 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 169 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037761 Date: 2015-09-10 11:07:58 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 4 SHERIDAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037762 Date: 2015-09-10 11:12:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037763 Date: 2015-09-10 11:17:55 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 32 JUNIPER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037767 Date: 2015-09-10 11:33:03 Type: ASSSIT OTHER PD

Location: 233 HAVERHILL ST #307 FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037764 Date: 2015-09-10 11:33:23 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 211 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037765 Date: 2015-09-10 11:33:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 50 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037766 Date: 2015-09-10 11:34:32 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: COMMONWEALTH DR & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037768 Date: 2015-09-10 11:41:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 211 MERRIMACK ST



Incident #: 15037769 Date: 2015-09-10 11:51:58 Type: WIRE DOWN

Location: 63 BERKELEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037770 Date: 2015-09-10 11:53:57 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 169 HAVERHILL ST #8

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037771 Date: 2015-09-10 12:00:17 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 1 GENERAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037773 Date: 2015-09-10 12:04:43 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 252 FARNHAM ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037772 Date: 2015-09-10 12:12:11 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 17 ROCKWOOD LN

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037774 Date: 2015-09-10 12:27:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 311 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037775 Date: 2015-09-10 12:35:26 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 329 S BROADWAY FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037776 Date: 2015-09-10 12:40:52 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 342 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037777 Date: 2015-09-10 12:45:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: POPLAR & BASSWOOD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037778 Date: 2015-09-10 12:47:14 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: RT 114 & GAS & GO

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037779 Date: 2015-09-10 12:50:14 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037780 Date: 2015-09-10 12:55:02 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: MAY ST & RESERVOIR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037781 Date: 2015-09-10 13:00:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 6 LEA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037782 Date: 2015-09-10 13:02:03 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 74 MELVIN ST

===========================================================================



Incident #: 15037783 Date: 2015-09-10 13:19:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037784 Date: 2015-09-10 13:34:07 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 18 ROCKWOOD LN

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037785 Date: 2015-09-10 13:37:17 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: AMESBURY ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037786 Date: 2015-09-10 13:40:06 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 511 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037787 Date: 2015-09-10 13:55:02 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 233 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037788 Date: 2015-09-10 14:44:46 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 80 BODWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037789 Date: 2015-09-10 14:49:56 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BURGER KING / 187 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037790 Date: 2015-09-10 15:00:51 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 439 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037791 Date: 2015-09-10 15:16:15 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: CVS PHARMACY / 205 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037792 Date: 2015-09-10 15:21:04 Type: UNATENEDCHILD

Location: 30 RHINE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037793 Date: 2015-09-10 15:34:24 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 280 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037794 Date: 2015-09-10 15:51:35 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 55 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037795 Date: 2015-09-10 16:15:49 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 126 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037796 Date: 2015-09-10 16:17:53 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: M-B DISTRIBUTOR, INCORPORATED / 1 GROCERY WY

===========================================================================



Location: BREEN,JOHN MEMORIAL FUNERAL / 122 AMESBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037798 Date: 2015-09-10 16:41:31 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 129 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037799 Date: 2015-09-10 16:52:56 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: COLFAX AV & NESMITH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037800 Date: 2015-09-10 17:09:56 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: GARDEN ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037801 Date: 2015-09-10 17:12:28 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: 129 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037802 Date: 2015-09-10 17:59:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CENTRAL BRIDGE / 0 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037803 Date: 2015-09-10 18:04:13 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 8 KINGSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037804 Date: 2015-09-10 18:08:01 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 274 E HAVERHILL ST #16

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037805 Date: 2015-09-10 18:08:50 Type: FRAUD

Location: 19 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037806 Date: 2015-09-10 18:15:03 Type: MUTUAL AID

Location: 479 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037807 Date: 2015-09-10 18:18:24 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 99 ACTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037808 Date: 2015-09-10 18:26:00 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 18 BELLEVUE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037809 Date: 2015-09-10 18:31:46 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: MERRIMACK ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037810 Date: 2015-09-10 18:34:57 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037811 Date: 2015 09 10 18:49:37 Type: SUS PERS/MV



Location: 249 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037812 Date: 2015-09-10 18:59:03 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037813 Date: 2015-09-10 19:04:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037814 Date: 2015-09-10 19:18:53 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 8 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037815 Date: 2015-09-10 19:33:23 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037816 Date: 2015-09-10 19:47:38 Type: THREATS

Location: 110 BENNINGTON ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037818 Date: 2015-09-10 19:50:35 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 25 LOGAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037817 Date: 2015-09-10 19:52:29 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: 135 MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037819 Date: 2015-09-10 20:11:53 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 186 ARLINGTON ST #2R

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037820 Date: 2015-09-10 20:35:40 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 61 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037821 Date: 2015-09-10 20:38:57 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: LAWRENCE GENERAL HOSPITAL / 1 GENERAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037822 Date: 2015-09-10 20:42:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AUBURN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037824 Date: 2015-09-10 20:44:27 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 10 SCHOOL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037823 Date: 2015-09-10 20:44:29 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: DUNKIN DONUTS / 104 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037825 Date: 2015 09 10 20:46:10 Type: MV/BLOCKING



Location: 71 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037826 Date: 2015-09-10 20:50:40 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 44 HILLSIDE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037827 Date: 2015-09-10 20:57:48 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 187 NEWBURY ST FL 3RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037828 Date: 2015-09-10 21:09:08 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 19 N BOYLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037829 Date: 2015-09-10 21:55:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037830 Date: 2015-09-10 22:03:00 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 54 NEWBURY ST #7 FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037831 Date: 2015-09-10 22:08:32 Type: A&B PAST

Location: TRAIN STATION / 211 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037832 Date: 2015-09-10 22:22:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037833 Date: 2015-09-10 22:51:36 Type: WIRE DOWN

Location: TEDESCHI / EXETER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037834 Date: 2015-09-10 23:00:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037835 Date: 2015-09-10 23:02:06 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 348 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037836 Date: 2015-09-10 23:16:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037837 Date: 2015-09-10 23:21:32 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 42 SARGENT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037838 Date: 2015-09-10 23:27:51 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 61 BRADFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037839 Date: 2015-09-10 23:44:37 Type: M/V STOP



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15037840 Date: 2015-09-10 23:44:56 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 341D S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

456 record(s)

{ call presslog("2015-09-10","0000","2015-09-10","2359") }
Total records found: 456 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu


